
St. Michael’s N.S.  Glenfarne   

School Closures 2015 / 2016 

 

                                                     Opening      Tuesday September 1
st

 

      

          Halloween         Closing               Friday October 23
rd

   
 
  

                             Re-opening     Monday November 2
nd

    
 

      

         Christmas          Closing     Tuesday December 22
nd

   

                     Re-opening   Wednesday January 6
th

  
 

         Mid-Term Break       Thursday February 18
th

            

           Friday February 19
th

       

 

 

         Easter          Closing     Wednesday March 16
th

     

                     Re-opening     Monday April 4
th

       

 

        Bank Holiday         Monday  May 2
nd

    

        Bank Holiday         Monday  June 6
th

   

        Summer Holidays                Closing               Friday     June 24
th

      

 

These dates may be subject to change if school has to close due to 

severe weather condition in winter. 

 
 


